 TQP7M9101
1/4 W High Linearity Amplifier
Datasheet  December 26, 2017 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 26  www.qorvo.com
®
3 Pin SOT-89 Package
General Description
 The TQP7M9101 is a high-linearity driver amplifier in a
standard SOT-89 surface mount package. This

• CDMA / WCDMA / LTE
• General Purpose Wireless
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
TQP7M9101 1/4 W High Linearity Amplifier
TQP7M9101-PCB900 869 – 960 MHz Evaluation Board
TQP7M9101-PCB2140 2.11 – 2.17 GHz  Evaluation Board
TQP7M9101-PCB2600 2.5–2.7 GHz Evaluation Board
Standard T/R size = 1000 pieces on a 7” reel
RF IN GND RF OUT / V
CC
1 2 3